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Michigan Commission of Agriculture and Rural Development 
 

Proposed 2012 Meeting Schedule 
 
 
 

Wed., Jan 11, 2012   E. C. Heffron Laboratory 
9:00 a.m.    940 Venture Lane, Williamston 
 
*Wed., Feb. 15, 2012  Michigan Municipal League 
9:00 a.m.    208 N. Capitol Ave., 1st Floor, Lansing 
 
Tues., March 13, 2012  GreenStone Farm Credit Services, Room 112 
9:00 a.m.    3515 West Road, East Lansing 
 
*Wed., April 11, 2012  Constitution Hall, ConCon Room 
9:00 a.m.    525 W. Allegan St., Lansing 
 
*Wed., June 13, 2012  Bonnymill Inn & Eatery  
9:15 a.m.    710 W. Broad Street, Chesaning 
 
Tues., July 17, 2012  MDARD Geagley Laboratory 
9:00 a.m.    1615 S. Harrison Road, East Lansing 
 
Wed., August 8, 2012  Constitution Hall, ConCon Room 
1:30 p.m.    525 W. Allegan St., Lansing 
 
*Wed., Sept. 12, 2012  Coopersville Farm Museum 
9:00 a.m.    375 Main Street, Coopersville, MI 
 
Wed., Oct. 31, 2012   Constitution Hall, ConCon Room 
9:00 a.m.    525 W. Allegan St., Lansing 
 
*Wed., Dec. 12, 2012  GreenStone Farm Credit Services, Room 112 
9:00 a.m.    3515 West Road, East Lansing 

 
 
 *Lansing Ag Club Breakfast 7:00-8:30 a.m. 
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